
PCS Girls and Boys Basketbal Schedule 2018-2019

Date Girls Time Boys Time Location Address

Thurs, Dec 6 & 
Fri, Dec 7 Dec. 6th - 5:00pm Dec. 7 5:00 S.City Confluence Tournament 3112 Meramec St, St. Louis, MO 63118

Sat, Dec 8. 10:00 or 12:00 11:00 or 1:00 S.City Confluence Tournament 3112 Meramec St, St. Louis, MO 63118

Sat, Dec 15. TBD TBD Lutheran South Showcase 9515 Tesson Ferry Rd, St. Louis, MO 63123

Thurs, Dec 20. No game 6:15 MICDS 101 N Warson Rd, St. Louis, MO 63124

Tues, Jan 8 4:15 5:20 Kirkwood 700 S Kirkwood Rd, Kirkwood, MO 63122

Tues, Jan 15 4:15 5:20 Kirkwood 700 S Kirkwood Rd, Kirkwood, MO 63122

Tues, Jan 22 5:00 6:00 S.City Confluence 3112 Meramec St, St. Louis, MO 63118

Wed, Jan 23. 4:30 5:30 MICDS 101 N Warson Rd, St. Louis, MO 63124

Thurs, Jan 24. 4:15 5:15 GSA 5049 Fyler Ave, St. Louis, MO 63139

Wed, Feb 13. 4:15 5:15 Bayless 4530 Weber Rd, St. Louis, MO 63123

Tues, Feb 26. 5:00 6:00 S.City Confluence 3112 Meramec St, St. Louis, MO 63118


